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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Helm

Daniel Raymond
Nicole Hemeryck
Ciaran Finnegan
Jack Higgins
Fionn Conway
Sarah Cooney
Harry Durcan
Richard Hogan
Johnny Durcan
Conor Kneafsey
Cliodhna O'Regan
Luke McGrath
Douglas Elmes
Conor Sherriff
Sandy Aplin
Amy Lambert
Caitlin Waters
Billy Duane
Florence Lyden
Emily Hill

Eva Donworth
Anna McNulty
Niamh Doran
O'Shaughnessy
Luke Horgan
Jamie Tingle
Charlotte Bowen
Blathnaid O'Connell
Patrick Coyle
Scott Levie

Cian Long

Kate MacAdorey
Robert Hall
Iseult Kneafsey
Rachel Eggers

36 Thomas O'Connor
37 Sean O'Leary
38 Alison Dolan

Irish Laser National Championships 2013

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Cat Club

Y
YL

YL

YL
YL

YL

National YC

National YC
Waterford Harb. SC
Royal St.George YC
Killaloe DC

National YC

Royal Cork YC
Howth YC

Royal Cork YC
National YC

Kinsale YC

Royal Cork YC
Royal Cork YC
Courtown SC

Royal St. George YC
National YC

Royal St.George YC
Royal Cork YC
Baltimore SC
County Antrim YC
Royal Cork YC
Carlingford Lough YC
Courtown SC

Royal Cork YC
Royal Cork YC
Royal Cork YC
Royal St. George YC
Royal St.George YC
National YC

Lough Derg YC
Royal Cork YC
Carlingford Lough YC
Lough Derg YC
National YC

Royal St.George YC
Kinsale YC

Lough Derg YC
Blessington SC

4.7 Fleet
R1 R2
1 RDG
9 RDG
3 RDG
7 13
4 RDG
11 3
25 2
6 (28)
10 (DNC)
14 RDG
15 1
5 29
12 27
8 (26)
13 16
17 23
19 5
2 9
18 7
16 24
23 8
21 11
(32) RDG
(36) 20
22 15
(34) 4
27 12
20 14
33 17
(DNC) 21
30 10
29 22
26 19
28 6
31 18
35 25
(DNC) DNC
24 (DNC)

23
5
9
22
10
16
(BFD)
24
19
4
28
(31)
18
33
21
29
27
20
25
30
26
34
(BFD)
DNC
DNC

R4
©)
7
(18)
2
3

10
1"

(OCS)
12
20
15
16

22
21
14
17
13
28
23
19
29

(OCS)
24
27
25
32
30
35
34
26
31
33

DNC

R5
1
2
9
3

(14)

12
10
16

13
7
(OCS)

(23)
(OCS)
(OCS)

11
21

(27)
22
25
15
26
28
17
(33)
19
24
34
20
18
32
30
31
29
DNC
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(30)
4
13
22
20
11
19
18
24
17
(29)
26
10
21
23
32
27
14
25
(DNS)
(36)

DNC

R7 RS
2 7
(10) 2
3 9
6  (34)
11 14
7 5
8 4
4 8
13 15
14 (17)
5 16
15 1
12 3
1 22
9 12
16 6
23 10
(24) 23
(22) 13
21 18
17 21
25 19
30 20
18 24
20 30
28 31
29 11
31 25
(RAF) 27
19 26
26 32
27 33
35  (36)
33 35
32 28
34 37
ocs 29
DNC DNC

96
114
122
127
130
136
138
153
161
161
162
166
167
184
186
191
194
199
224
241
258
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Helm

Finn Lynch
Tristan Brown
Jon Emmett
Isabella Bertold
Seafra Guilfoyle
Fionn Lyden
Annalise Murphy
Robbie Gilmore
Sara Winther
Cian Byrne
Ryan Glynn
Scott Leith
Daphne van der Vaart

Irish Laser National Championships 2013

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Cat Club
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Sorcha Ni Shuilleabhain YL

Patrick Crosbie
Susannah Pyatt
Tim Brow

Darragh O'Sullivan
Conor O'Beirne
Aisling Keller
Gary Fekkes

Liam Glynn
Dougie Power
Dan O'Beirne
Bradley Utting
Mark Hassett
Thomas Chaix
Manon Kivell
Darragh McCormack
Conor O'Farrell
Sarah Eames
Oliver Davenport
Andrew Puopolo
Dara O'Shea
Hamish Eckstein
Mark Bolger
Andrew Penney
Sam Wilkinson
Jamie Purcell
Ross O'Sullivan
Kevin Harrington
Fraser Woodley
Luke Murphy
Tadhg O Loingsigh
Joe Woodley
Chloe Eggers
Ruairi Finnegan
Ronan Jones
Erica Ruigrok
Suzanne Flannigan
Sorcha Donnelly

Y

L
Y
Y
Y
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YL

YL
YL

National YC

RFBYC

Weir Wood SC
Royal Vancouver YC
Royal Cork YC
Baltimore SC
National YC
Strangford Lough YC
Takapuna BC

Royal Cork YC
Ballyholme YC
Murrays Bay SC
KWYV de Kaag
Kinsale YC

Royal Cork YC
Murrays Bay SC
Ballyholme YC
Kinsale YC

Royal St.George YC
Lough Derg YC
East Antrim BC
Ballyholme YC
Waterford Harb. SC
Royal St.George YC
Hillarys YC
Baltimore SC
Kinsale YC

CN Morges
Baltimore SC
Carlingford Lough YC
Ballyholme YC
Redesmere SC
Marsh Creek SC
Kinsale YC
Dabchicks SC
Royal St.George YC
East Antrim BC
Donaghadee SC
Redesmere SC
Kinsale YC
Courtown SC
Burghfield SC

Royal St. George YC
Tralee Bay SC
Burghfield SC

Royal St.George YC
Waterford Harb. SC
Wexford Harb. B&TC
Rush SC
Ballyholme YC
Ballyholme YC

Radial Fleet
R1 R2
2 6

11 3

4 9

3 11

1 (BFD)
13 1
25 2
(31) 25
(38) 12

5 4

7 5
28 (BFD)

6 26
22 19
18 36
23 33
14 23
12 (BFD)
47 10
10 16
20 20
16 7
37 (40)
19 (BFD)
43 17
36 18
17 15
34 34
24 28
29 37
(42) 32
(51) 27
68 (BFD)
15 13
44 22
41 38
(53) 47
50 50
48 24
57 14
27 8
39 30
30 42
21 (BFD)
35 29
54 57
32 52

9 53
55 21
(59) 45
56 44

(BFD)
2
6
17
27
8
15
32
(BFD)
12
28
14
25
(53)
23
29
35
7
26
(80)
20
16
19
36
24
34
11
22
33
44
46
21
(BFD)
13
(BFD)
18
40
31
39
43
(DNF)
41
51
30
37

13
7
16
33
(36)
15
4
51
22
(63)
26
21
46
27
20
35
(DNC)
(42)
41
28
18
54
32

12
44
43

66
50
(58)
31
52
39
14
47
29
40
24

R5

(18)
(43)

19
(20)

11
15

10
(48)
28

30
29

(68)
22

(65)

24
44
(64)
12
35
(53)
45
17
23
27
21
25
38
(63)
50
(51)
49
13

36
54
37

(58)

(60)
40

(66)

(59)
32
26

(46)

33
41
13
10
40

39
19
24
35
31
32
16
29
21
15

(DNC)

(50)
23
51
38
20
52
59
57
25
43
44
12
37
22
42
49
53

(24)

11
14

28

32
15
31

12
33
16
13
23
38
49
27
41
25
18
43

7
10
26
20
37
30
64
22
47

9
35
39

(DNC)

40
(63)
51
59
17
34
21
55
46
56
(58)

R8
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20
3
6

26
10
15

(45)

11
14
17
12
29
18
23
27
24
21
7
8
49
(47)
33
38
35
31
30
42
16
22
28
34
19
39
DNC
58
37
25
46
54
32
DNC
50
41
36
52

Nett
26
33
37
50
51
55
73
78
85
91

105

115
118
131
134
136
146
148
158
158
160
173
174
178
184
184
185
190
196
196

200

204

205

209

213

224

249

257

262

266

267

267

267

268

270

271

276

277

285

288

292



52 Thomas McGrath
53 Maeve Leonard
54 Craig Campbell
55 Richard Thompson
56 Praveen Prabhakar
57 Sean Ritson

58 Dermot Lyden

59 Jocelyn Hill

60 Thomas Moore

61 Daire Cournane
62 Ewan O'Keefe

63 Helen McParland
64 Andrew Levie

65 John Durcan

66 Patrick Cahill

67 Scott O'Sullivan
68 Susie O'Neill

69 Aoife Hopkins

70 Nathaniel Gillett
71 Ben Arrowsmith
72 Charlie Edgar

73 Conor Foley

74 Guy Boggan

75 Tadhg O'Farrell
76 Cormac O'Connor
77 Sean Landers

78 Claire Lambert
79 Eoghan Byrne
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Royal Cork YC
Baltimore SC

Royal Nth. of IR. YC
Royal Cork YC
Tamilnadu SA
Cushendall S&RC
Royal Cork YC
County Antrim YC
Skerries.SC

Kinsale YC

Cove SC

Carlingford Lough YC
Lough Derg YC
Royal Cork YC
Royal St.George YC
Kinsale YC

National YC

Howth YC

Royal St. George YC
Royal St. George YC
Donaghadee SC
Royal St.George YC
Waterford Harb. SC
Royal Lymington YC
Cove SC

Waterford Harb. SC
Lough Derg YC
Kinsale YC

8
(67)
69
33
49
62
26
61
66
45
63
64
60
(DNC)
52
46
65
(80)
40
71
58
(DNF)
75
70
74
76
72
73

46
31
(DNC)
58
51
39
54
43
55
59
48
35
56
DNC
(BFD)
49
(DNC)
41
60
62
61
BFD
64
(BFD)
66
63
65
(BFD)

52
55
42
38
59
50

(BFD)

(BFD)
47
48

(BFD)
56
62

DNC
45
57
49

(OCS)

(OCS)
61
54
58
63
60
64

(DNF)

(DNF)
65

55
48
30
49
38
45
53
34
(73)
69
56
62
57
59
61
67
71
60
72
64
70
65
68
75
(76)
74
DNC
DNC

56
31
14
70
33
34
61
72
16
41
42
(71)
39
47
52
57
55
46
BFD
(69)
67
73
(77)
76
75
74
DNC
DNC

34
58
55
47
60
(65)
DNC
48
66
(75)
54
56
64
28
45
63
61
68
67
62
69
71
72
70
73
74
DNC
DNC

65) 51 302
57 44 324
61 64 335
50 (OCS) 345
(62) 57 347
54 63 347
36 40 350
42 59 359
44 66 360
45 55 362
71 43 377
53 56 382
(69) 48 386
19 0OCS 393
60 OCS 395
(68) 61 400
52 53 406
48 67 410
66 65 432
67 62 447
73 (72) 451
74 60 481
70 69 481
72 68 491
75 70 497
76 71 508
DNC DNC 537
DNC DNC 538
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Helm

Chris Penney
Alan Ruigrok
Maxim Nikolaev
Philip Doran
Rory Lynch
Colin Leonard
Eoin Keller

Paul McMahon
Matthew O'Dowd
10 Cian Cahill

11 Stephen Penney
12 Sean Craig

13 Peter Cameron
14 Sean Murphy

15 Colin Galavan
16 John Flynn

17 Nick Walsh

18 Henry McLaughlin
19 Chris Russell
20 Michael Kimber
21 Rory Mcstay

22 Alastair Ley

23 Edward Rice

24 Colin Lyden

25 Fionn O'Farrell
26 Robert Howe

27 William Duane
28 Robert Cahill

29 Troy Hopkins
30 Billy O'Connor
31 Colin Johns

32 Colm Killeen

33 Charles Dwyer
34 Ronan Kenneally
35 Peter Ryan

36 Denis O'Sullivan
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East Antrim BC
Rush SC

CDP Khlebnikovo
Courtown SC
National YC
Ballyholme YC
Lough Derg YC
Howth YC

Royal St. George YC
Royal St.George YC
East Antrim BC
Royal St.George YC
East Antrim BC
Kinsale YC

Royal Irish YC
Dungarvan Harb. SC
Royal Cork YC
Carlingford Lough YC
Strangford Lough YC
Ballyholme YC
Royal Irish YC

Wier Water SC
Royal Cork YC
Baltimore SC

Royal Lymington YC
Monkstown Bay SC
Royal Cork YC
Royal St.George YC
Howth YC

Kinsale YC
Monkstown Bay SC
Monkstown Bay SC
Monkstown Bay SC
Monkstown Bay SC
Iniscarra K&SC
Monkstown Bay SC

Standard Fleet
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5

17
16
12
19
14
20
22
18
10
25
24
(32)
21
(31)
29
(DNC)
(DNC)
23
15
28
26
30
(DNC)
13
(DNC)
27

(19)
21
16
14
15
12
17
11
18
22
10
25
26
24

(DNC)

DNC
30
23
29
27
(31)
28
DNC
20
DNC
(DNC)

(26)
9
11
13
(22)
16
17
20
19
12
29
21
25
23
DNC
24
18
28
30
31
27
DNC
(DNC)
DNC
DNC

19
22
17
16
21
6
(32)
20
27
23
31
28
24
29
26
(33)
30
25
(34)
12
18
35
DNC

R5
6
(10)
3
(16)
7
(14)
(17)
1
(20)
(22)
2
4
18
(28)
12
11
(23)
29
30
13
(OCS)
5
27
8
ocs
32
15
26
24
9
21
25
19
37
31
DNC

14
(19)
18
(OCS)
9
12
21
(DNF)
20
ocs
23
(OCS)
25
15
13
24
(OCS)
27
28
22
26
16
37
29
DNC

R7 R8 Nett
2 4 19
3 2 20
(DSQ) 1 20
1 5 21
4 3 39
6 10 49
7 6 51
10 (37) 54
5 12 54

11 18 99

8 13 102
15 14 105
17 20 106
13 15 111
9 (DNC) 126
18 DNC 139
23 17 139
21 22 146
19 23 151
20 19 157
25 21 159
27 7 166
12 11 166
24 25 171
30 26 172
28 27 178
(31) 29 181
20 28 182
26 24 186
37 37 195
37 37 199
DNC DNC 243
DNC DNC 249
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